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9 0:00

25 0:00

5 0:00

21 0:00

13 0:00
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3 0:00

19 0:00

11 0:00

27 0:00

7 0:00

23 0:00

15 0:00
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2 0:00

18 0:00

10 0:00

26 0:00
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22 0:00

14 0:00
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20 0:00
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D 0:00

D 0:00 0:00
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E Pfeiffer, Katharina

35

31

36

Erdeven , Carole
32

GER/BE/BC-Samurai Berlin

NED/Essink Sportcentrum

Sonnen, Melanie

Wit, Merel

Demintseva, Evgeniya

41

38

Nizamova, Venera
34

Prince, Laura

25

5:0

Zuidgeest, Lonneke NED/ Westland Kodokan

30
Batizi, Barbara

29

16

Timchenko, Victoria RUS/ National Team

Huber, Karin ITA/ National team

Pfeiffer, Katharina GER/ BW/ VFL Sindelfingen

Strohmayer, Sarah AUT/ Union Leibnitz

Gilyazova, Sabina RUS/ National Team

Bjørnø, Matilde DEN/ Judo Dänemark

Meier, Larissa GER/ BW/ SS Kustusch

6

7

21
Aßmann, Jennifer GER/ NW/ TuS Lenndrigsen

19

Wörner, Larissa GER/ BW/ JT Steinheim

Wit, Merel NED/ Hikari Zaandam
9

8

20

Nizamova, Venera

22

Prince, Laura

33

39

Nizamova, Venera

Batizi, Barbara

11

10

15

24

23
Timchenko, Victoria

Pfeiffer, Katharina

Demintseva, Evgeniya

Erdeven , Carole

13

5

18

0:7

0:10

3
Mora-Hernandez, Irina

10:0

43

Demintseva, Evgeniya

Wörner, Larissa

Demintseva, Evgeniya

Wörner, Larissa

Pfeiffer, Katharina

27

Demintseva, Evgeniya

28

0:10

A

Gilyazova, Sabina

Pfeiffer, Isabell

Batizi, Barbara

Provot, Maureen

Tarasova, Olga

Wörner, Larissa

Aßmann, Jennifer

Cappaert, Evelien

Nizamova, Venera

B
FRA/ Club Olympique Sartrouville Judo

Tarasova, Olga RUS/ National Team

Pfeiffer, Isabell GER/ BW/ VFL Sindelfingen

Groenen, Merel NED/ SC Jan de Rooy

C

12

14

Göbel, Aileen GER/ PF/ JSV Speyer

Batizi, Barbara HUN/ National team

Petzold, Leonie GER/ BY/ PTSV Hof

Provot, Maureen

D

Cappaert, Evelien

Mora-Hernandez, Irina GER/ BW/ BC Hemsbach

Fara, Anna-Maria AUT/ LV NÖ

Nizamova, Venera RUS/ National Team

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer unter 17 -44 kg
28 Judoka

9. / 10. Mai 2009 - BerlinU17 weiblich

10:0

Cappaert, Evelien

Pfeiffer, Isabell

10:0

f:0

f:0

0:5

0:7

Tarasova, Olga

Sonnen, Melanie
17

26

4
Nizamova, Venera

1

2

Pfeiffer, Isabell

GER/ BE/ BC-Samurai Berlin

BEL/ National Team

Sommer, Alessa
NED/ Essink Sportcentrum

GER/ BW/ JT Steinheim

Prince, Laura

Meinecke, Rabea GER/ NS/ MTV Vorsfelde

Erdeven , Carole FRA/ J.C Villedieu

Demintseva, Evgeniya RUS/ National Team

Prince, Laura

NED/SC Jan de Rooy

HUN/National team

NED/Hikari Zaandam

Groenen, Merel

Batizi, Barbara

Wit, Merel

Aßmann, JenniferGER/NW/TuS Lenndrigsen

FRA/J.C Villedieu

GER/BW/VFL Sindelfingen

Erdeven , Carole

Pfeiffer, Katharina

RUS/National Team

RUS/National Team

RUS/National Team

10:0

0:5

Meier, Larissa

Gilyazova, Sabina

Pfeiffer, IsabellGER/BW/VFL Sindelfingen

Pfeiffer, Katharina

Gilyazova, Sabina

40

Nizamova, Venera

Tarasova, Olga

Gilyazova, Sabina

0:5

10:0

0:7

0:7

Cappaert, Evelien

10:0

10:0

f:0

10:0

10:0

0:7

1:0

1.

0:7

10:0

0:10

10:0

0:10

1:0

Platzierungen

Wörner, Larissa
Pfeiffer, Isabell

Demintseva, Evgeniya

RUS/Na
BEL/Na

5:0

5:0

Cappaert, Evelien
37

0:1

7:0

0:10

0:7

GER/BW/JT Steinheim

10:0

0:10

10:0

Wörner, Larissa

42
Pfeiffer, Katharina

3.

3.

RUS/Na

0:10 GER/BW

GER/BW

GER/BW

0:10

f:0 Cappaert, Evelien
Nizamova, Venera
Pfeiffer, Katharina
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